

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: S.A. No.178 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
13.	11.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, Sri Penjuri Venugopal, learned counsel for the appellant submitted that he intends to file paper publication before the Registry and sought time. At his request, post the matter on 18.03.2026. VGKR,J JLSR/CVD	