

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.178 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	01.05.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the appellant that paper publication was filed before the Registry and the same was placed on record. None appeared for respondent No.4. Therefore, "service held sufficient". List on 24.06.2026. <u>VGKR, J</u> LSP	

--	--	--	--