

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: SA.NO:178 of 2016
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	08.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> 1. Learned counsel for the Appellant submits that Respondent Nos.2 and 3 died and he is unable to get the details of legal representative of Respondent Nos.2 and 3 and sought time. This fact was brought to the notice of this Court on 24.12.2025. 2. However, to provide one more opportunity, the matter is adjourned. 3. List on 10.08.2026. <u>AHHS, J</u> chs	

--	--	--	--